House	Amenament NO.
Offered By	
Lines 9-10, by deleting the words	stitute for House Bill Nos. 267 & 347, Page 2, Section 115.123, s "second Tuesday after the first Monday in March" and inserting it day after the first Monday in April"; and
	Section 115.755, Lines 1-2, by deleting the words "second Tuesday and inserting in lieu thereof the words "first Tuesday after the first
Further amend said bill, Page 4, S nserting in lieu thereof the word	Section 115.761, Line 18, by deleting the word "March" and "April"; and
Further amend said bill by amend accordingly.	ling the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
Action Taken	Date